
Election Window Opens Election Window Closes CCV available in Employees 
accounts (Payday)

Mon 01-Jul-24 Mon 22-Jul-24 Fri 30-Aug-24
Wed 31-Jul-24 Wed 21-Aug-24 Mon 30-Sep-24
Mon 02-Sep-24 Mon 23-Sep-24 Thu 31-Oct-24
Tue 01-Oct-24 Tue 22-Oct-24 Fri 29-Nov-24
Thu 31-Oct-24 Thu 21-Nov-24 Mon 30-Dec-24

Wed 27-Nov-24 Wed 18-Dec-24 Fri 31-Jan-25
Tue 31-Dec-24 Wed 22-Jan-25 Fri 28-Feb-25
Wed 29-Jan-25 Wed 19-Feb-25 Mon 31-Mar-25
Mon 03-Mar-25 Mon 24-Mar-25 Wed 30-Apr-25
Wed 26-Mar-25 Wed 16-Apr-25 Fri 30-May-25
Tue 29-Apr-25 Wed 21-May-25 Mon 30-Jun-25
Mon 02-Jun-25 Mon 23-Jun-25 Thu 31-Jul-25

Benefit Selection Windows
You can change or cancel your Childcare Vouchers every month when the selection window is open. The 
following table shows when the window will be open and if you are receiving
childcare vouchers, the date the vouchers will be paid into your account.
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